
Name Role Email Mobile 

Pat Talshir National Coordinator, Pedagogical Trainer pat@esra.org.il 050-6283264

Bernice Meyers Mentor bernicem@esra.org.il 050-8802350

Ellen Danino Beer Sheva Coordinator etp-beersheva@esra.org.il 050-4276872

Dr. Helen Osimo Haifa Coordinator etp-haifa@esra.org.il 054-9980036

Barbara Japhet Harish Coordinator  etp-harish@esra.org.il 058-6530358

Joan Schnour Herzliya Coordinator etp-herzliya@esra.org.il 052-3838336

Rebecca Goldsmith Jerusalem Coordinator etp-jerusalem@esra.org.il 050-6242105

Lydia Pequignot Karmiel Coordinator etp-karmiel@esra.org.il 054-7090724

Doreen Morris Modiin and Rishon Lezion Coordinator etp-modiin@esra.org.il 054-6174618

Susan Elfersy Netanya and surrounding towns Admin Coordinator etp-netanya-admin@esra.org.il 054-6711352

Mike Shribman Raanana and Hod Hasharon Coordinator etp-raanana@esra.org.il 052-2505433

Liz Morris Raanana Primary schools Coordinator liz@esra.org.il 054-4594737

Linda Perlmutter Ramat Hasharon Coordinator etp-ramat-hasharon@esra.org.il 054-4894495

Sharon Mehl Rehovot and Ness Tziona Coordinator etp-rehovot@esra.org.il 054-4488690

Lilly Glazer Rehovot and Ness Tziona Coordinator etp-rehovot@esra.org.il 054-4489253
Shifra Neumann Kfar Saba and surrounding towns Coordinator etp-kfarsaba@esra.org.il 054-2939371

Gill Sher Tel-Aviv, Ramat Aviv, Ramat Gan, Givatayim Coordinator etp-telaviv@esra.org.il 052-4654650

Sylvia Harwood Zichron Ya'akov and surrounding towns Coordinator etp-fivetowns@esra.org.il 058-7256366

Lydia White Zichron Ya'akov and surrounding towns Admin Coordinator etp-5lydia@esra.org.il 052-8718121

Karen Sacofsky National Coordinator tops-karen@esra.org.il 054-9467862

Suzanne Naimer Interviewing volunteers tops-suzanne@esra.org.il 054-4202292

Roslyn Kaplan Admin Coordinator admin-tops@esra.org.il 054-4588942

Dr. Helen Osimo National Coordinator, Learning Strategy Trainer etp-haifa@esra.org.il 054-9980036
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Frankie Jaffe Arab Sector Coordinator etp-chataway@esra.org.il 050-5644726

Sally Halon + Maya Geva Admin Chat Away etp-ca-admin@esra.org.il ETPca1234

Lola Katz On-line COBE Coordinator lolak@esra.org.il 052-2653847

Rosalind Jacobs National Coordinator teacherchatRos@esra.org.il 054-4932260

Sara Crammer Admin Coordinator teacher-chat@esra.org.il 054-2357305

Sally Halon Admin & Matching Coodinator halons@netvision.net.il 054-4420600

Sunny Marshansky CEO sunnym@esra.org.il 09-9508371

Anat Schifter ETP National Admin Coordinator admin@esra.org.il 09-9508371 # 4
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